2014 MSJC Graduate Survey Recap

Background: Students responded to a self-administered online graduate survey. The survey was completed by
172 students.

Results:
General:

95% of respondents attended either MVC or SJC.

94% of respondents received an AA/AS

78% of respondents are planning on transferring to a 4-year institution
13% of respondents were able to secure a job with their degree.

76% of respondents’ parents do not hold a 4-year degree.

Student Services:

e 94% of respondents utilized counseling

0 89% found it helpful

0 91% say it was important to their success
79% of respondents utilized financial aid

0 76% found it helpful

0 81% say it was important to their success
69% of respondents utilized tutoring or Sl

0 68% found it helpful

0 70% say it was important to their success
63% of respondents utilized Eagle Access Center

0 65% found it helpful

0 58% say it was important to their success
49% of respondents utilized Career/Transfer Center

0 50% found it helpful

0 53% say it was important to their success

Satisfaction:

e 90% felt they were provided with basic, general, and career skills.
o 79% felt they were empowered with skills to affect positive change.
0 17% had no opinion
e 90% say they have improved communication skills
e 90% felt they were more effective critical thinking skills
76% were more aesthetically aware of their surroundings
0 16% had no opinion
87% felt more socially aware
88% were more responsible
75% felt scientifically aware
97% of respondents claim they were either “Satisfied”, or “Very Satisfied” with their overall experience
at MSJC

Raw data was compiled and summarized by the Office of Institutional Research using SurveyMonkey .06.24.2014 — W. Klein



